
St. Andrew's College of Arts, Science and Commerce 
Bandra (W), Mumb¡i 400 050 

The list of students to be admitted in the First Merit List (MINORITY /OPEN MERIT/ SPORTS 
HANDICAPPED-DEFENCE-EX-SERVICEMEN) is displayed on the College Website 

(www.standrewscollege.ac.in) on Tuesday, 27th May 2025 AT 11.00 a.m. 

E.Y,B.COM (MS) &FY.BAF (2025-2026) 

As per Hon'ble High Court Judgment WP No.1726 of 2001 dated 12th October 2017 reservation is not 
applicable for Minority Education Institutions affiliated to Mumbai University. 
Admission is on provisional basis subject to the verification of marksheets, certificates for Sports / 
Handicapped/Defencc/Ex-servicemen Category. 
The candidatewill be held responsible for incorrect and incomplete ínformatfon submitted on the online 
application form and may lead to cancellation of admission. 
The candidates who will be selected on the First Merit List are requested to do online payment of fees after 
physical verification of documents as mentioned below: 

Physical Verification of Documents 
E.Y.B.Com (MS) & E.Y.BAF 

Online Payment of fees 
F.Y.B.Com (MS) & F.Y.BAF 
From Wednesday, 28th May, 2025 to 
Friday, 30th May, 2025(up to 3.00 p.m.) 

F.Y.B.Com (MS) Fees Details 
Rs.20506/- +1500/-= Total Fees Rs.22006/ 

Kindly Note that any. revision fronm time to time, 
difference will be charged accordingly. 

Documents required to be submitted: 

(Excluding of Onfees.com Charges) 
Payment Online Only (Credit Card/Debit Card/ UPI) 

From Wednesday, 28th May, 2025 to Friday, 30th May, 2025 
(upto 3.00 p.m.) 
Note:-Admission will be confirmed only after physical 
verification of documents & online payment of fees. 
Students Name appearing on the First Merit List should come to 

rovided to pav the fees immediately thereon). 
the college for physical verification of documents (A link will be 

1) Online College Admission Form (Onfees.com). 

Students who do not pay their fees by Friday, 30" May, 2025 (up to 3.00, p.m,) and also who do not dothe 
process of,physical verification of documents will lose their right for. admission and will not be admitted 

thereafter: 

theKindly Note that any revision from time to time,the 
difference will be charged accordingly. 
(Excluding of Onfees.com Charges) 

d) 

2) University of Mumbai E-Samarth online pre-admission form. 
3) i) HSC Maharashtra Board students: Original + Two Xerox copies of the Std. XII Marksheet, 

Xerox copy of 10h Statement of Mark Certificate and XIl Leaving Certificate Xerox. 

F.Y.BAF Fees Details 

ii) Students from Indian Boards other than Maharashtra Board and Indian passport holders. 

e) Leaving Certificate Xerox. 

Rs.20306/- +1500/- = Total Fees Rs.21806/ 

a) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII marksheet 
b) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Migration Certificate 

Two attested copies of Std. X marksheet 

Payment Online Only (Credit Card/Debit Card/ UPI) 

c) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Passing Certificate 

ii) Foreign Board (Only Indian Nationality): 
a) Prima-Facie letter from University of Mumbai. 
b) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII marksheet 

e) Two attested copies of Std. X marksheet 

c) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Migration Certificate 

f) Original Transcript + Two Xerox copies 

d) Original + Two Xerox copies of Std. XII Passing Certificate 

g) Leaving Certificate Xerox. h)Passport Xerox 
4) Proof of Residence (compulsory -Aadhaar Card) / (incase of another address -Electricity bill etc) 
5) Proof of Minority (Baptism / Confirmation Certificate) for Christian Students. 

11) All Paid Fees Receipt. 

6) Learning Disability/Physically Challenged certificate, etc. if applicable. 

Date: 27 May 202S 

7) Sports Certificate (International, National, State Level) (Applicable only for Sports Quota Students who 
have played for Std. XI and Std. XII) 
Copy of Domicile Certificate (If the student is from Maharashtra). (If not available, then with 
Undertaking). 

9) Photocopy of EWS Certificate (f the student belongs to the EWS category). 
10) Learning Disability/Physically Challenged certificate, ete. if applicable. 

AIl Eligibility students if admitted, have to give an Undertaking on Rs.100/- stamp paper as per draft which will be 
provided after college reopens and also pay eligibility fee which will be intimated & collected at a läter date. 
Ror an teohnical issues iregardineg onlie payineni pleasecalonhelplineno 
HenineNo)H9321862041/7450N810S02268//918879702745 
PLEASE NOTE: THE SECOND MERIT LIST WILL BE DÊSPtAYED ON SATURDAY, 31 MAY 2025 
(07.00P.M.). 

Prof. (Drl) Sybil Thomas 
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ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 
F.Y.B.COM (A&F) 1IST MERIT LIST FOR 2025 - 2026 

College 
Admission 
Form No. 

1811 
1057 
2126 
1204 
1091 

1088 
1832 

1168 

873 

1556 
1420 

1940 
795 
813 

1106 
958 
994 

1702 
2147 

1395 

2183 
1937 

1999 

1099 
725 

804 

1583 
1139 
1703 

2037 

949 

2224 

1764 

2076 

1924 

798 

1735 

1708 

1761 

1668 

1341 

793 

1830 

1833 

1155 

2163 

1328 

1927 

2236 

899 

1050 

1552 

1745 
1553 

(MINORITY CATEGORY) 

Name as printed on statement of marks 

BARETTO MELRIN GILBERT 
D MELLO NYLLYN NICKSON 
REBELLO RENEE JULIAN 
MATTHEW SHAJU 
DSOUZA KIARA HYGINUS 
CARA LILYAN DSOUZA 
|DSOUZA CARA LILYAN 
|SAVANT PALAC LEAH 
BRANSON RICHARD CASTELINO 
|ANDRADES CIANA CHRISTOPHER 
FERNANDES DORIS LAWRENCE 
KEVIN VINU VARGHESE 
RODRIGUES TRICIA WARREN 
CORRIEA RISA RUFAS 
DIAS SHANIA TRISHA TILDEN 
DEANN IGNATIUS SERRA0 
LOBO CRISELLE FRANCIS 
|LOPES ERROL JOHN REMEDIOS 
COWAN NATHAN RHYS ROBERT 
DMELLO AIYANA JEROME 
NADAR MARISHA DEVADAS 
GONSALVES ZEAHIVAN 
JANGEL ARUMAINATHAN 
DSOUZA JOEL ALFRED 
SENONA SHELDON ALVARES 
ABNER MURZELLO 
JASANGI AARON STEAVAN 
DSOUZA MELANIE MARIAN 

NAIDU JAVIN ALPHONS 

(OPEN CATEGORY) 
ATHARVA SINHA 
SHETTY PRANALI MUKESH 
KHIMJI AHMED BASHIR 

|SRASMITA 
|ARYAN GAUTAM BAWARI 
MAURYA SANJANA SHYAMSUNDAR 
MISTRY FAIYAZ AJAZ 
GHARAT BHOOMI MAHENDRA 
SAIRAJ RAJESH PAWAR 

SAIRAJ RAJESH PAWAR 
MANVI UMESHCHANDRA PANDEY 

SHAIK MARYAM MOHAMMED IDRIS 

|JAISWAR HITESH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR 
PANDEY SHIVANGI RAJESH 
|VARTAK KUNJAL RUCHIT 
SHAIKH HIBA MOHAMMED ASHFAQUE 
QURESHI AFIA MOHD ASIF 
JAIN SIDDHI SANJAY 

MOHAMMED AYAAN AFZAL SHAIKH 
YASHVI SHAH 
GANVIR SIDDHANT SURAJ 
MUKHERJEE MAINAK SUDIPTO 
TIWARI DISHA RAJENDRAPRASAD 

PANDYA KRISHNA PRAKASH 
PALYEKAR HARSH VIVEK ST ANDRoLAer! 

ARTS, SCIENCS & COMMERCE 
ST. DOMINIC ROAD, BANDRA, 

MIINApa 

Gender 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 91.33 

FEMALE 91.00 

MALE 90,40 

FEMALE 90.17 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 89.83 

FEMALE 89.83 

MALE 

FEMALE 88.50 
FEMALE 88.00 

MALE 88.00 
FEMALE 87.83 

FEMALE 87.83 

MALE 

FEMALE 87.83 

MALE 

FEMALE 87.50 

FEMALE 87.50 

FEMALE 

86.83 
FEMALE 86.17 

FEMALE 85.83 
FEMALE 85.50 
FEMALE 85.33 

FEMALE 

MALE 85.17 

MALE 

MALE 

85.00 
MALE 85.00 

FEMALE 

MALE 84.17 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

HSC% 

FEMALE 

91.67 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

88.83 

FEMALE 

88.67 

FEMALE 
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86.83 
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90.50 
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89.17 

88.67 

88.67 

87.50 

87.17 

86.83 

86.83 
86.83 
86.33 

86.33 

86.00 

86.00 
85.60 

85.17 

85.17 

85.00 

85 

84.83 
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ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 
F.Y.B.COM (A&F) 1ST MERIT LIST FOR 2025 - 2026 

(RESERVED CATEGORY-Defence / Sports / Ex-Serviceman) 
1682 

774 

AYATI HALDHAR 
(Physically Handicapped) 

SHEKHAR ARADHYA CHANDRA 

NV * 

99110 

kauaaunele 

FRINCIPAL, 
ST. ANDREys COLLEGE OF 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 

ST. DOMINIC ROAD, BANDRA, 
MUMBAI - 400 050. 

83.40 FEMALE 

58.83 MALE 
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ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 
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